Half pans serve 8-10 entree-sized portions (or 12-15 side portions)s

Full pans serve 16-20 entree-sized portions (or 25-30 portions)

APPETIZERS
Bruschetta
Stuffed Mushrooms

Fried Calamari

SALADS
Dinner Salad
Caesar Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Cold Pasta Salad
Mostaccioli, broccoli, ham tomato, 2 cheeses, garlic & Italian dressing
Fried or Buffalo Chicken Salad

Breaded chicken strips or buffalo chicken, lettuce, tomato & cucumbers

Greek Salad

Half Pan
$27.00
$28.00

$40.00

Half Pan
$25.00
$27.00
$45.00
$40.00
$45.00

$35.00

Kalamata olives, feta, lettuce, tomato, red onion, cucumber, green pepper, pepperoncini

Dressings: Italian, Ranch, BBQ Ranch, French, Creamy Garlic, Thousand Island,
Caesar, Honey Mustard, Bleu Cheese, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Raspberry Vinaigrette

and some fat free available.
PASTA
Spaghetti (Choice of marinara or meat sauce)
Mostaccioli Vodka Sauce
Baked Mostaccioli (with ricotta cheese)
Penne Arrabiata with Chicken
Ravioli (choice of meat or cheese)
Lasagna (Choice of marinara or meat sauce)

Fettuccini Alfredo

Half Pan
$35.00
$40.00
$40.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00

$45.00

Full Pan
$46.00
$42.00

$70.00

Full Pan
$40.00
$40.00
$70.00
$75.00
$65.00

$60.00

Full Pan
$60.00
$70.00
$70.00
$80.00
$70.00
$70.00

$70.00



Dinners Half Pan Full Pan

Chicken Vesuvio $50.00 $80.00
Chicken Marsala $50.00 $80.00
Italian Sausage & Sweet Peppers $40.00 $70.00
Italian Beef (w/sweet peppers or giardiniera $50.00 $85.00

**pgstas & Dinners include bread and butter**

French Bread $9.00 per Dozen
Add-Ons Half Pan Full Pan
$12.00 $21.00

For More Information Call Us At (630) 766-6577



