Half pans serve 8-10 entree-sized portions (or 12-15 side portions)s

Full pans serve 16-20 entree-sized portions (or 25-30 portions)

APPETIZERS	Half Pan	Full Pan
Bruschetta	\$27.00	\$46.00
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$28.00	\$42.00
Fried Calamari	\$40.00	\$70.00
SALADS	Half Pan	Full Pan
Dinner Salad	\$25.00	\$40.00
Caesar Salad	\$27.00	\$40.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$45.00	\$70.00
Cold Pasta Salad Mostaccioli, broccoli, ham tomato, 2 cheeses, garlic & Italian dressing Fried or Buffalo Chicken Salad Breaded chicken strips or buffalo chicken, lettuce, tomato & cucumbers Greek Salad Kalamata olives, feta, lettuce, tomato, red onion, cucumber, green pepper, peppero	\$40.00	\$75.00
	\$45.00	\$65.00
	\$35.00 cini	\$60.00

Dressings: Italian, Ranch, BBQ Ranch, French, Creamy Garlic, Thousand Island, Caesar, Honey Mustard, Bleu Cheese, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Raspberry Vinaigrette and some fat free available.

PASTA	Half Pan	Full Pan
Spaghetti (Choice of marinara or meat sauce)	\$35.00	\$60.00
Mostaccioli Vodka Sauce	\$40.00	\$70.00
Baked Mostaccioli (with ricotta cheese)	\$40.00	\$70.00
Penne Arrabiata with Chicken	\$45.00	\$80.00
Ravioli (choice of meat or cheese)	\$40.00	\$70.00
Lasagna (Choice of marinara or meat sauce)	\$40.00	\$70.00
Fettuccini Alfredo	\$45.00	\$70.00

Dinners	Half Pan	Full Pan
Chicken Vesuvio	\$50.00	\$80.00
Chicken Marsala	\$50.00	\$80.00
Italian Sausage & Sweet Peppers	\$40.00	\$70.00
Italian Beef (w/sweet peppers or giardiniera	\$50.00	\$85.00

******Pastas & Dinners include bread and butter**

French Bread		\$9.00 per Dozen
Add-Ons	Half Pan	Full Pan
	\$12.00	\$21.00

For More Information Call Us At (630) 766-6577